
Name Phone Number Email Address

Rachel L. Proctor, Mayor 972-274-2489 rproctor@desototexas.gov

Pierette Parker 972-274-2489 pparker@desototexas.gov

Ken Waters 972-274-2489 kwaters@desototexas.gov

Andre' Byrd, Sr. 972-274-2489 abyrd@desototexas.gov

Debrah North 972-274-2489 dmarks@desototexas.gov

Crystal Chism 972-274-2489 cchism@desototexas.gov

Letitia Hughes, Mayor Pro Tem 972-274-2489 lhughes@desototexas.gov
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